ELIZABETHAN E #
'Z\\ L‘} Péu \ Af;

The Elizabethan
- Academy
Bus Timetable Guide







THE ¢

ELIZABETHAN
\if { A ,E\; iULVE\

Kettlewells 100 Bus Service

From Wednesday 1 September 2021

Depart Morning
BIRCOTES, SCROOBY ROAD EAST 08.00
BIRCOTES LEISURE CENTRE 08.01
SCROOBY ROAD | 08.03
WEST STREEET, HARWORTH 08.05
GAMECOCK HOTEL 08.06
ARRIVE AT THE ELIZABETHAN ACADEMY 08.25
Depart : Afternoon
THE ELIZABETHAN ACADEMY 15.20
GAMECOCK HOTEL 15.39
WEST STREEET, HARWORTH 15.40
SCROOBY ROAD 15.42
BIRCOTES LEISURE CENTRE 15.44
BIRCOTES, SCROOBY ROAD EAST 15.45

Please note on Wednesdays, the Academy finishes at 2.30pm, so the afternoon
departure from school is 1 hour earlier.

Principal: Mrs Christine Horrocks BSc (Hons) NPQH & NPQEL Chair of Governors: Dr Derek Cheetham
Hallcroft Road, Retford, DN22 7PY T: 01777 713700 E: office@elizabethan.notts.sch.uk W: www.elizabethan.notts.sch.uk

= AT s COy, -
The SChOOIs /“ \ “./" é‘ ...... 4’0 C The Elizabethan Academy Trust is an exempt charity and a company limited
< == il Doncaster by guarantee, registered in England with Company Number 7964360 and
N etWOr k (\, Net & - Chamber has a reglsterad office af Hallcrol Road, Retiord, Notts DN22 7PY
GLN Member .






THE

- ELIZABETHAN

ACADEMY &8

Kettlewells 101 Bus Service
From Wednesday 1 September 2021

Depart Morning
HARWORTH AVENUE, SYMMETRY PARK 07.57
BAWTRY ROAD, HARWORTH CROSSROADS 08.00
COMMON LANE, HARWORTH 08.02
PAGDIN DRIVE, STYRRUP 08.07
A634 JUNCTION, OLDCOTES 08.15
AGRA 3 RESTAURANT, BLYTH 08.20
RYTON FIELDS (BLYTH PRIMARY SCHOOL) 08.22
ARRIVE - THE ELIZABETHAN ACADEMY 08.30
Depart Afternoon
THE ELIZABETHAN ACADEMY 15.20
RYTON FIELDS (BLYTH PRIMARY SCHOOL) ’ 15.30
AGRA 3 RESTAURANT, BLYTH 15.35
A634 JUNCTION, OLDCOTES 15.40
PAGDIN DRIVE, STYRRUP 15.50
COMMON LANE, HARWORTH 15.55
BAWTRY ROAD, HARWORTH CROSSROADS 15.58
HARWORTH AVENUE, SYMMETRY PARK 16.01

Please note on Wednesdays, the Academy finishes at 2.30pm, so the afternoon departure
from school is 1 hour earlier.

Principal: Mrs Christine Horrocks BSc (Hons) NPQH & NPQEL Chair of Governors: Dr Derek Cheetham
Hallcroft Road, Retford, DN22 7PY T: 01777 713700 E: office@elizabethan.notts.sch.uk W: www.elizabethan.notts.sch.uk

. ALIT) COoy, -f
The SChOOIs o~ D\ ’ s L ‘ 42 4’9 ’ dc The Elizabethan Academy Trust is an exemp! charity and a company (Imited

Network ™ (i et % . """" Doncaster by guaraniee, registered in England with Company Number 7964360 and
' \ o | “ "s\\\'\‘\s- l

Chamber has a registered office al Hallerelt Road, Retford, Notts DN22 7PY
The Specialist Schools and Academies Trus “ Member






THE 4
ELIZABETHAN ¥
ACADEMY ¢&

Kettlewells 102 Bus Service

From Wednesday 1 September 2021

Depart_ Morning
ROSEWAY/GLADSTONE STREET - (OPPOSITE KFC) 07.55
ROPERY ROAD BUS STOP - (GAINSBOROUGH HOSPITAL SIDE) 08.00
ARRIVE AT THE ELIZABETHAN ACADEMY 08.30
Depart Afternoon
THE ELIZABETHAN ACADEMY 15.20
ROSEWAY/GLADSTONE STREET (OPPOSITE KFC) 15.50
ROPERY ROAD BUS STOP (GAINSBOROUGH HOSPITAL SIDE) 15.55

Please note on Wednesdays, the Academy finishes at 2.30pm, so the afternoon
departure from school is 1 hour earlier.

Principal; Mrs Christine Horrocks BSc (Hons) NPQH Chair of Governors: Dr Derek Cheetham

Hallcroft Road, Retford, DN22 7PY T: 01777 713700 F:01777 713711 E: office@elizabethan.notts.sch.uk www.elizabethan.notts.sch.uk

The School | e | et | 4

e >CNooIs / \\ | S 1 - (A de The Elizabethan Academy Trust Is an exempt charity and a company limited

NetWOl‘ ™ ( i .; . | =R Doncaster by guararitee, registered in England with Company Number 7964360 and
v % - ] & ) Chamber has a registered office at Hallcroft Road, Retford, Notts DN22 7PY

The Speclalist Schools and Academies Trust ‘ | Dy supt® | AoLpN | Member






“ sAepinjeg pue sAepijoH |00yos | G2/l USL Sevl S22l S2O0L OV80 S280  VAeg uohels sng piojioy
|

Aluo skep |ooyos v | - - - - - /280 - Awspeay sxe0 pioj1ay
! 0c/ZL 90SL Oeg¥l 022k 020k 2280 0280 anuag aled Atewlagd
- - - - - 1180 -  Awepeoyueyisqez3 yoio)eH

SkZL 10SL  SipL  Slel  SIOL  GLBO GI8O  AeM(Epuey JjoudeH piopay

604l SSvL 60Vl 602 600L 6080 6080 usalg uonng

S0LL = 20l 202k 200L 2080 £080 lI2g @nig puno

659k = 65¢L 69k 6560 6S.0 6S.L0 IS Uiy Aasisyieip

3ol - PS¢l #SLL $S60 $SL0 $SL0 adioy) Aesiepiely

(o]=°]8 = 0S¢l  O0Slk 0S60 0S40 0SZ0 uu| ung uoylaAng

vyol = vrel R vPE0 PPLO0  PPLO wellliph Buny Yiiomyesg

[0)4°]8 = ovel Oblk O¥60 O¥Z0 OvL0 1S YBIH Alymeg

geal &= £eeL  2¢ll 260 ££/0 £9.0 1S UBIH uossIpy

1z 2 i ie L vie Viz

(sAepijoH yueg Buipnjoxs) AVAANLYS OL AVANOW

piojiay e Alymeg e UOSSIN e

[ Shstunes ooe smpiorootoe i - 829L 89l -  8eek 8z 8260 1S 4BIH uossin
w Ajuo skepooyos v | . - 0g9l Og9L -  0gEl Ozl 0Z6O 1S YBIH Anpmeg
Nk PR ET T =4Sk sk - gl Al 460 Bui yriomygeas
2581 = - - - - - abej|IA UolIeAy

vs8l slol glol - glel gl S160 uu| ung UOYIBAZ

9¥8L S0SL SO9L -  SOSL SOU  SO60 adioy) Aesianely

vP8L 2091 €09l -  <0gk £OL  £060 1 UielN Aesanely

8e8L 4SSk ZSSL - lsgL /SOl ZS80 lIl2g =n|g puna’

2g8l 2SSk 2SSk Syl 2SEh 2SOl 2980 usalp uonng

928k 9vSL 9vSL OvvL 9vZL 9¥OL  —  AemiePusyijoldiieH piopsy

- - SPSL - - - - Awspeoy ueyyagezl(d 3oidjleH

6l18. 625l 685l 62FL 652L 620+ 6780 aaue) alep Aleuiy

S - = ~ - Awspeoy 120 pIojay

S8l S2SL SeSk  SePL  S£2L  SEOL SYBO YV Aed uonieig sng piojioy
L3 Vie wviz 12 L2 L2 L2

(sAepijoH xueg Buipn|oxs) AYQANLYS OL AVANOW

UOSSIIAl o Alymeg e piojiay e




e Doncaster e Bawtry e Blyth e Retford

MONDAY TO SATURDAY (excluding Bank Holidays) 3

29SSH 29SD 29 29 29 29 29

Doncaster Interchange B3 0705 0705 0905 11056 1305 1505 1705
Grand St Ledger Hotel 0715 0715 0915 M5 1315 1516 1715

Parrots Corner 0723 0723 0923 1123 1323 1523 1726

Bawtry High Street 0730 0730 0930 130 1330 1530 1735

Bircotes Miners Welfare ~ 0735 0735 0935 1135 1335 - 1740

Harworth Hill Top Court 0737 0737 0937 M37 1337 - 1742

Harworth Sandrock Rd 0740 0740 0940 1140 1340 Z 1745

Harworth Crossroads 0743 0743 0943 143 1343 - 1748

Styrrup Pagdin Drive 0746 0746 0946 1146 1346 - 1751

Blyth High Street 0754 0754 0954 1154 1354 - 1769

Ranskill Blue Bell 0801 0801 - - - - o

Torworth Huntsman 0803 0803 - - - - -

Barnby Moor White Horse 0806 0866 0959 11569 1359 - 1804

Randall Way End 0811 - 1004 1204 1404 - 1809

Elizabethan Academy - 0815 - - - - -

Retford Oaks Academy = s = ) ) - - T E——— T ——
Retford Bus Station Bay A 0820 0840 1008 1208 1408 - 1813 $D  School days only

e Retford e Blyth e Bawtry e Doncaster

Y (excluding Bank Holidays)

29 29 29 29 298D 29SSH 29

Retford Bus Station Bay A 0854 1054 1254 = 1525 1549 1735
Retford Oaks Academy = E 5 - 1533 - -
EIizabethanAAcademy - - - - 1550 - -
Randall Way End 0857 1057 1257 - 1552 1552 1738
Barnby Moor White Horse 0902 1002 1302 - 1667 1567 1743
Torworth Huntsman - - = - 1600 1600 -
Ranskill Blue Bell - = - - 1603 1603 -
Blyth High Street 0907 1107 1307 - 1607 1607 1748
Styrrup Pagdin Drive 0915 115 1315 2 1615 1615 1756
Harworth Crossroads 0918 118 1318 = 1618 1618° 1759
Harworth Sandrock Rd 0921 121 1321 - 1621 1621 1802
Harworth Hill Top Court 0924 1124 1324 - 1624 1624 1805
Bircotes Miners Welfare 0927 127 1327 - 1627 1627 1808
Bawtry High Street 0933 1133 1333 1533 1633 1633. 1814
Parrots Corner 0941 M41 1341 1541 1641 1641 =

ﬂ“_ B N
SSH Saturdays and school holidays only
Doncaster Interchange 1000 1200 1400 1600 1700 1700 - 5D School days only

Grand St Ledger Hotel 0947 1147 1347 1547 1647 1647 -



. Worksop e Retford

MONDAY TO SATURDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

Wensleydale Thievesdale Cl
Wensleydale
Bassetlaw Hospital
Worksop Rail Station
Worksop Bus Station
Manton Dukeries Crescent
Manton Wood B&Q
Manton Wood Enterprise
Manton Wood Wilko
Ranby Chequers Inn
Retford Bus Station

42 A

0430

0437
0440
0445

43 A

0530
0540

42
0515
0519
05621
08385
0541
0543
0546
0551

43

0600

- 0606

0608
oen
0616

. 0625

0635

MONDAY TO SATURDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

Wensleydale Thievesdale Cl
Wensleydale

Bassetlaw Hospital
Worksop Rail Station
Worksop Bus Station
Manton Dukeries Crescent
Manton Wood B&Q
Manton Wood Enterprise
Manton Wood Wilko
Ranby Chequers Inn
Retford Bus Station

43
1615
1616
1621
1623
1635
1645

1653
1700

e Retford e Worksop

43

43

42
0614
0615
0619
0621
0635
0641
0643
0646
0651

43

1715 1745 1815

1716
1721
1723
1735
1741
1743
1747
1752
1801
181

1746

1751

1753
1805
1811
1813
1817
1822
1831
1841

B MONDAY TO SATURDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

Retford Bus Station

Ranby Chequers Inn -
Manton Wood Wilko
Manton Wood Enterprise
Manton Wood B&Q
Manton Dukeries Crescent
Worksop Bus Station
Worksop Rail Station
Worksop Cannon Crossroads
Bassetlaw Hospital

Waensleydale Thievesdale Cl

42

0445
0450
0454
0459
0505
0507
0510

0514

42

42

0600
0602
0608

0614

43
0545
0556
0605
0610
0614
0619
0632
0635
0638
0640

MONDAY TO SATURDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

Retford Bus Station
Ranby Chequers Inn
Manton Wood Wilko
Manton Wood Enterprise
Manton Wood B&Q
Mantoan Dukeries Crescent
Worksop Bus Station
Worksop Rail Station
Bassetlaw Hospital
Wensleydale

43sH
16565
1605
1614
1619
1623
1630
1645
1650
1653
1655

42

1638
1643
1647
1650
1705
1710
1713
1715

43
1705
1713

1720
1735
1740
1743
1745

42

1738
1743
1747
1750
1805
1810
1813
1815

1816
1821
1823
1830

|

43
1815
1825
1834
1839
1843
1850
1900

43
0641
0645
0647
0658

43
1905
1915
1924
1929
1933
1940
1950

43
0640

Q0700
0706
0708
o711
Q716
0725
0735

0645
0656
0705
0710
0714
0718
0732
0735

0738
0740

42
0714
0715
0719
o721

(0735)
0741
0743
0746
0751

A

43 A
0740
0741
0745
Qrar
0758
0804

ostl
0823

0845
0846
0851
0853
0908
0915

Runs via Retford Road

a2
1415
1416
1421
1423
1435
1445
- 1450

= 1455
oy 1500

0430 This journey starts from Newcastle Avenue not Bus Station
0535 Waits for arrival of service 21 at 0535
(0735) Waits for arrival of service 77 at 0735 (Mon to Fri only)

43RS
1445
1446
1461
1453
1505
1615

1523
1630

1545
1646
1551
1553
1605
16156
1620
1625
1630

On School days serves Elizabethan Academy at 0830, arriving Retford Bus Station at 0840

This journey also serves Retford Railway Station at 1525

0745
0756
0808
0813
0817
0820
0830
0835

0843
0845

0838
0843
0847
0850
0300
0905

0910
0915

43
0845
0856
0908
0913
0917
0920
0930
0935

0943
0945

43
0935
0943

1508
1513
1517
1520
1630
1635

1543
1545

1607
1609

1612
1615

SD  School days only and serves Elizabethan Academy at 1543

SH  School holidays and Saturdays only




Gainsborough Misterton Retford

MONDAY TO SATURDAY (excluding Bank Holid

97 97 97sp 97 97 97 97 97 97

Gainsborough Bus Stn Bay1 0635 0725 - 0840 1040 1240 1440 1710 1810
Beckingham Station Rd 0642 0732 - 0847 1047 1247 1447 1717 1817
Walkeringham School 0646 0736 0824 0851 1061 1251 1451 1721 1821
West Stockwith Ings La 0651 0742 0830 0857 1057 1257 1457 1727 1827
Misterton Grange Ave 0655 0745 - 0901 1101 1301 1501 1731 1831
Misterton Church 0700 0750 0837 0906 1106 1306 1506 1736 1836
Fountain Hill 0703 0753 0845 0910 - 1110 1310 1510 1739 1839
' Gringley on the Hill 0713 0759 - 0916 1116 1316 1516 1745 1845
Clayworth Blacksmiths 0718 0805 - 0920 1120 1320 1520 - -
Hayton Boat Inn © 0723 0810 - 0924 1124 1324 1524 - -

Clarborough Kings Arms 0724 0813 - 0927 127 1327 1627 - - '
Retford Bus Stn Bay A 0730 0820 - 0934 1134 1334 1534 - - SD School days only

Retford Misterton  Gainsborough

RDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

97 97 97 97 97 97sD 97SSH

Hallcroft Elizabethan Academy - - - - - 1540 -
_Retford Bus Stn Bay G = 0930 1130 1330 - 1655 1655
Clarborough Kings Arms - 0937 137 1337 = 1602 1602
Hayton Boat Inn B 0940 140 1340 - 1605 1605
Clayworth Blacksmiths - 0945 1145 1345 - 1610 1610
Gringley on the Hill - 0950 1150 1350 - 1615 1615
Fountain Hill - 0955 1155 1355 z 1620 1620
Misterton Grange Ave - - - - 1545 - -
Misterton Church 0859 0959 1159 1359 1559 1624 1624
Misterton Grange Ave 0904 1004 1204 1404 - 1629 1629
West Stockwith Ings La 0908 1008 1208 1408 1608 1633 1633
Walkeringham School 0915 1015 1215 1415 1615 1640 1640
Beckingham Station Rd 0918 1018 1218 1418 1618 1643 1643 SD School days only

Gainsborough Bus Stn Bay1 0925 1025 1225 1425 1625 1650 1650 SSH Saturdays and School Holidays




E%a Nottinghamshire
&5 1 County Council

SCHOOL: The Elizabethan Academy
BUS OPERATOR: Kettlewells
BUS SERVICE NO: 793 ] |CAPACITY: [16

ROUTE AM:|Little Morton, Scofton, Ranby, Babwortﬁ, The Elizabethan Academy

ROUTE PM:|Babworth, Little Morton, Scofton, Ranby

TIMETABLE

MORNINGS
Little Morton : Depart 07:55
Camms Farm 07:57
Scofton Village 08:07
Scofton, Dark arches 08:08
Ranby, Beechwood Cresent (SBS) 08:11
Ranby, Cheques Inn 08:12
Ranby, Beechwood Drive : . : 08:14
Ranby, Prison Main Gate, A620 ) 08:15
Old London Road, Prison Side Gate 08:16
Old London Road, Canal Cottages 08:18
Junction of Old London Road/Unclassified Road 08:20
Babworth, Post Office (SBS) 08:24
Babworth Road Bridge (SBS) " # 08:25
The Elizabethan Academy Arrive 08:30
AFTERNOONS
The Elizabethan Academy Arrive 15:30

Depart 15:40
Babworth Road Bridge (SBS) 15:45
Babworth, Post Office (SBS) ’ : 15:46
Little Morton 15:52
Camms Farm 15:54
Scofton, Dark arches 16:03
Scofton Village 16:04
Ranby, Beechwood Cresent (SBS) 16:07
Ranby, Cheques Inn (SBS) 16:08
Ranby, Beechwood Drive 16:10
Ranby, Prison Main Gate, A620 ' ; 16:11
Old London Road, Prison Side Gate : 16:12
Old London Road, Canal Cottages 16:14
Junction of Old London Road/Unclassified Road Arrive 16:16
NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit
by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service
stops, where available, if signalled accordingly. i

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

4, Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.



I‘%a Nottinghamshire
i 1 County Council

SCHOOL: The Elizabethan Academy
BUS OPERATOR: Kettlewells
BUS SERVICE NO: 991 [CAPACITY: |72

ROUTE AM:|Scaftworth via Bawtry Road, Chapel Lane, Church Street, Everton High street,
Gainsborough Road, B6045, Drakeholes, El Pool Road, Mattersey Road, Thorpe Road,
Broomfield Lane, Keyes Rise, Bader Rise, Broomfield Lane, Breck Lane, Thorpe Road,
Mattersey Main Street, Job Lane, Retford Road, Mattersey Road, Lound Town Street, Sutton
Town Street, Sutton Lane, Great North Road, Randall Way, Hallcroft Road, Elizabethan
Academy .

ROUTE PM:|Route Reversed

TIMETABLE
MORNINGS
Scaftworth, King William Depart 07:50
Harwell Lane End 07:53
Everton High Street 07:55.
Drakeholes, White Swan ' 08:00
Mattersey Thorpe Keyes Rise 08:05
Mattersey, Main Street 08:09
Lound, Post Office 08:13.
Sutton Green 08:17
‘The Elizabethan Academy Arrive 08:30
AFTERNOONS
The Elizabethan Academy Arrive 15:30
i Depart 15:40
Sutton Green . ‘ . 15:50
Lound, Post Office 15:54
Mattersey, Main Street 15:58
Mattersey Thorpe Keyes Rise 16:02
Drakeholes, White Swan 16:06
. Everton High Street 16:10
Harwell Lane End ‘ 16:13
Scaftworth, King William - Arrive 16:15
NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit
by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service
stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.

Please Note:- Fares are not accepted on this service.



E%a Nottinghamshire
i¥ 1 County Council

SCHOOL: The Elizabethan Academy
BUS OPERATOR: Kettlewells .
BUS SERVICE NO: 993 - [CAPACITY: [72

ROUTE AM:[Harworth, Styrrup Road, Main Street, Tickhill Road, Scrooby Road, A614, Great North Road
‘ (A638), Scrooby, Ranskill, Folly Nook Lane, Mattersey Road, Great North Road (A638),
Torworth, Barnby Moor, Great North Road, North Road, Randall Way, Hallcroft Road,
Elizabethan Academy

ROUTE PM:|Route Reversed

TIMETABLE

MORNINGS
Harworth, Common Lane End - Depart 07:51
Bircotes, Scrooby Road, Opp Sports Ground 07:58
Scrooby, Pilgrim Fathers 08:05
Ranskill Mattersey Road 08:09
Torworth, Huntsman : ; ) 08:14
Daneshill Caravan Park g 08:17
The Elizabethan Academy Arrive 08:30
AFTERNOONS
The Elizabethan Academy Arrive 15:35

Depart 15:40
Daneshill Caravan Park 15:50
Torworth, Huntsman 15:53
Ranskill Mattersey Road 15:58
Scrooby, Pilgrim Fathers ) : 16:04
Bircotes, Scrooby Road, Opp Sports Ground 16:11
Daneshill Caravan Park Arrive 16:18
NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit
by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service
stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

4, Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.

Please Note:- Fares are not accepted on this service.



Igg%a Nottinghamshire
i 1 County Council

SCHOOL: The Elizabethan Academy
BUS OPERATOR: Kettlewells
BUS SERVICE NO: 994 [CAPACITY: [49

ROUTE AM:|Fenton Lane End, Leverton Road, Sturton le Steeple, Cross Street, Station Street, Station
Raod, Wheatley Road, A620, Welham Road, Moorgate, Amcott Way, North Road, Randall
Way, Hallcroft Road, The Elizabethan Academy ‘

ROUTE PM:|Route Reversed

TIMETABLE

MORNINGS
North Leverton Crossroads Depart 08:01
Fenton Lane End . 08:04
Sturton le Steeple Church 08:06
Wheatley School - ) 08:11
Clarborough Hill ) 08:16
Elizabethan Academy Arrive 08:30
AFTERNOONS
Elizabethan Academy ' Arrive 15:30

Depart 15:40
Clarborough Hill 15:50
Wheatley School 15:55
Sturton le Steeple Church 16:00
Fenton Lane End 16:02
North Leverton Crossroads ’ Arrive 16:05
NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit
by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service
stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.

Please Note:- Fares are not accepted on this service.



Buses to and from the academ
BUS BUS BUS

NUMBER OPERATOR ROUTE

X27 Stagecoach Misson, Bawtry, Scaftworth, Everton, Mattersey
Thorpe, Mattersey, Lound, Sutton cum Lound
43 Stagecoach Worksop, Manton, Ranby
97 Stagecoach Gainsborough, Beckingham, Walkeringham, West

Stockwith, Misterton, Gringley on the Hill,
Clayworth, Hayton, Clarborough, Retford

100 Kettlewells Bircotes, Scrooby, Harworth

101 Kettlewells Harworth, Styrrup, Oldcotes, Blyth

102 Kettlewells Gainsborough

195 Gem Travel Gainsborough, Beckingham, Saundby, Bole, Sturton
le Steeple, North Wheatley, Clarborough, Welham

793 Kettlewells Little Morton, Scofton, Ranby, Babworth

991 Kettlewells Scaftworth, Everton, Drakeholes, Mattersey Thorpe,
Mattersey, Lound, Sutton cum Lound

993 Kettlewells Harworth, Bircotes, Scrooby, Ranskill, Torworth,
Daneshill

994 Unity North Leverton, Sturton le Steeple, North Wheatley,

Clarborough



13/04/2022, 12:49 The Elizabethan Academy - Transport / Buses

THE ELIZABETHAN ACADEMY

Transport / Buses

The majority of our buses are organised, regulated and operated by Nottinghamshire County Council. For more

information about school transport visit the council's website website or telephone 0300 500 80 80.

We currently provide subsidised transport on the 100, 101 and 102 buses. We are in the process of revising the
timetable for these services to enable staggered start and end times from September 2020. The timetables will be
made available here as soon as the details are confirmed with our transport providers. If you have any queries

about these services please contact the academy.

Buses to and from the academy

hitps://www.elizabethan.notts.sch.ul/pagesilic=Transport+%2F+Buses&pid=26 12



